
Amended

DUNCAN GREGORY ROWE
JEANNIE RUTH ROWE

3:14-BK-03541-KLM7

Jun 19, 2015

2

David G Rogers

Jun 19, 2015

Jul 7, 2015 2

Jul 7, 2015

Jun 19, 2015



Jun 19, 2015
Jul 7, 2015

David G Rogers, 7100 Executive Center Drive Suite 120, Brentwood,TN 37027

May 20, 2015

JTD



SUMMARY OF AMENDED TRUSTEE'S FINAL REPORT

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

In re: Case No.§
§
§
§

AND APPLICATIONS FOR COMPENSATION

Rowe, Duncan Gregory
Rowe, Jeannie Ruth

314-03541-KL-7

MIDDLE DISTRICT OF TENNESSEE

Debtor(s)

and approved disbursements of

leaving a balance on hand of

$

$

$

41,700.00

6,992.75

34,707.251

The Final Report shows receipts of

Claims of secured creditors will be paid as follows:

Claimant Proposed
Payment

Balance on hand: $ 34,707.25

Claim
No.

Interim Payments
to Date

Allowed Amount
of Claim

Claim
Asserted

None

Remaining balance: $ 34,707.25
Total to be paid to secured creditors: $ 0.00

Applications for chapter 7 fees and administrative expenses have been filed as follows:

Reason/Applicant Interim Payments
to Date

Proposed
Payment

Total Requested

4,920.00Trustee, Fees - DAVID G. ROGERS 0.00 4,920.00

123.03Trustee, Expenses - DAVID G. ROGERS 0.00 123.03

Remaining balance: $ 29,664.22
Total to be paid for chapter 7 administration expenses: $ 5,043.03

UST Form 101-7-NFR (10/1/2010)

1 The balance of funds on hand in the estate may continue to earn interest until disbursed.  The interest
earned prior to disbursement will be distributed pro rata to creditors within each priority category.  The trustee may
receive additional compensation not to exceed the maximum compensation set forth under 11 U.S.C. § 326(a) on
account of the disbursement of the additional interest.



Applications for prior chapter fees and administrative expenses have been filed as follows:
Reason/Applicant Interim Payments

to Date
Proposed
Payment

Total Requested

None

Remaining balance: $ 29,664.22
Total to be paid for prior chapter administrative expenses: $ 0.00

In addition to the expenses of administration listed above as may be allowed by the

Allowed priority claims are:
general (unsecured) creditors.
Court, priority claims totaling $40,829.83 must be paid in advance of any dividend to

Claim
No

Proposed
Payment

Claimant Allowed Amount
of Claim

Interim Payments
to Date

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE10P 40,829.83 29,664.220.00

The actual distribution to wage claimants included above, if any, will be the proposed
payment less applicable withholding taxes (which will be remitted to the appropriate taxing
authorities).

Remaining balance: $ 0.00
Total to be paid for priority claims: $ 29,664.22

Timely allowed general (unsecured) claims are as follows:

Claim
No

Proposed
Payment

Claimant Allowed Amount
of Claim

only after all allowed administrative and priority claims have been paid in full.
Timely claims of general (unsecured) creditors totaling $ 468,053.41 have been allowed and

The timely allowed general (unsecured) dividend is anticipated to be 0.0 percent,
will be paid pro rata

Interim Payments
to Date

plus interest (if applicable).

PINNACLE BANK2B 71,679.60 0.000.00

Southeast Community Capital Corporation5B 244,834.73 0.000.00

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE10U 5,926.82 0.000.00

US Dept of Education12 35,086.93 0.000.00

US Dept of Education13 72,241.56 0.000.00

US Bank N.A.14 16,229.95 0.000.00

Capital Recovery V, LLC15 4,593.73 0.000.00

PYOD, LLC  (Citibank, N.A.)16 14,422.74 0.000.00

Nash Adj Bureau Agt for Vanderbilt Univ
Med Ctr

18 2,887.85 0.000.00

UST Form 101-7-NFR (10/1/2010)



Nash Adj Bureau Agt for Vanderbilt Univ
Med Ctr

19 149.50 0.000.00

Remaining balance: $ 0.00
Total to be paid for timely general unsecured claims: $ 0.00

Tardily filed general (unsecured) claims are as follows:

allowed and will be paid only after all allowed administrative, priority and timely filedpro rata
Tardily filed claims of general (unsecured) creditors totaling $ 0.00 have been

to be 0.0 percent, plus interest (if applicable).
general (unsecured) claims have been paid in full.  The tardily filed claim dividend is anticipated

Claim
No

Proposed
Payment

Claimant Allowed Amount
of Claim

Interim Payments
to Date

None

Remaining balance: $ 0.00
Total to be paid for tardy general unsecured claims: $ 0.00

Subordinated unsecured claims for fines, penalties, forfeitures or damages and claims
ordered subordinated by the Court are as follows:

only after all allowed administrative, priority and general (unsecured) claims have been paidpro rata
ordered subordinated by the Court totaling $ 0.00 have been allowed and will be paid

in full.  The dividend for subordinated unsecured claims is anticipated to be 0.0 percent,

Subordinated unsecured claims for fines, penalties, forfeitures, or damages and claims

Claim
No

Proposed
Payment

Claimant Allowed Amount
of Claim

Interim Payments
to Date

plus interest (if applicable).

None

Remaining balance: $ 0.00
Total to be paid for subordinated claims: $ 0.00

UST Form 101-7-NFR (10/1/2010)


